FGS Statistics Summary - Clearing Round 38 (17/12/2018)

Tablel - Submitted Options

FGS Option

Woodland Creation
Agroforestry

WIG Planning

WIG RR

WIG Habitat and Species/LISS
WIG WIAT

SMF Native Woodlands
SMF Species Control
SMF Public Access
SMF Rural Access
Harvesting & Processing
Forest Infrastructure
Tree Health

Forestry Cooperation

Total submitted

Number Submitted
1378
3
516
729
112
48
60
92
39
26
93
49
112
16
3273

Table 2 - Approved Options (subset of Table 1)

Total Value £ Area ha
148,045,268 31,619
16,531 7
2,008,202
8,499,910 19,864
6,838,144
3,578,925
2,150,814
2,056,454
221,251
425,770
1,502,774
1,282,076
921,957
136,500

177,684,576 51,491

Average £/ha
4,682
2,246

428

FGS Option

Woodland Creation
Agroforestry

WIG Planning

WIG RR

WIG Habitat and Species/LISS
WIG WIAT

SMF Native Woodlands
SMF Species Control
SMF Public Access
SMF Rural Access
Harvesting & Processing
Forest Infrastructure
Tree Health

Forestry Cooperation

Total approved

Number Submitted
1157
1
466
639
92
42
52
83
35
19
75
41
90
15

2807

Total Value £ GCENE
118,447,587 25,422
8,190 4
1,836,196
7,383,714 17,310
6,108,987
3,070,102
1,864,156
1,824,519
195,798
341,200
1,208,742
1,035,596
704,479
126,500

144,155,766 42,737

Average £/ha
4,659
2,100

427



Table 3 - Approved Woodland Creation Options by Woodland Type

Woodland Type % of

WC Woodland Type Number Submitted Total Value £ Area ha total Average £/ha
Conifer 324 57,152,506 13,007 51 % 4,394
Diverse Conifer 94 11,150,826 2,108 8 % 5,289
Broadleaves 93 8,527,934 933 4 % 9,139
Native Broadleaves 309 18,756,094 3,605 14 % 5,203
Native Scots Pine 64 10,638,426 2,615 10 % 4,068
Native Upland Birch 93 8,216,202 2,372 9% 3,464
Small or Farm Woodlands 116 3,136,681 385 2% 8,147
Native Broadleaves in Northern

and Western Isles 22 302,839 28 0% 10,933
Native Low Density 42 566,078 370 1% 1,532

Total 1157 118,447,587 25,422 100 %
CSGN (subset of total) 328 9,094,193 4,673 1,946

Table 4 - Approved Woodland Creation Options (ha) by Conservancy

WC Woodland Type Highland and Islands Grampian Perth and Argyll Central Scotland South Scotland Grand Total

Conifer 343 412 3,263 2,247 6,742 13,007

Diverse Conifer 655 455 479 161 357 2,108

Broadleaves 156 24 457 191 106 933

Native Broadleaves 1,090 159 1,227 395 733 3,605

Native Scots Pine 1,510 703 402 2,615

Native Upland Birch 1,768 53 261 187 103 2,372

Small or Farm Woodlands 19 50 87 100 130 385
Native Broadleaves in Northern

and Western Isles 28 28

Native Low Density 123 5 160 2 80 370

Total 5,692 1,861 6,335 3,284 8,250 25,422

CSGN (subset of total) 640 2,825 1,208 4,673



Table 5a - Submitted, but not yet approved, Woodland Creation Options by Claim Year

WC Woodland Type

Conifer

Diverse Conifer
Broadleaves

Native Broadleaves
Native Scots Pine

Native Upland Birch

Small or Farm Woodlands

Native Broadleaves in Northern
and Western Isles

Native Low Density
Total:

CSGN (subset of total)

Table 5b - Approved Woodland Creation Options by Claim Year

Area 2015 (ha)

Area 2016 (ha)

Area 2017 (ha)

74
39

Area 2018 (ha)
516

65

17

124

69

33

14

837
78

Area 2019 (ha)
2,010

120

93

581

263

254

47

21
3,393
208

Area 2020 (ha)
1,124

201

242
66
68

1,708
147

Area 2021 (ha)
125

30

23

178
100

Area 2022 (ha) Area 2023 (ha) al Area (ha)
3,820

418

147

955

398

355

27
3 6,196
572

WC Woodland Type

Conifer

Diverse Conifer
Broadleaves

Native Broadleaves
Native Scots Pine

Native Upland Birch

Small or Farm Woodlands

Native Broadleaves in Northern
and Western Isles

Native Low Density
Total:

CSGN (subset of total)

Table 6a — Pre-submitted Woodland Creation Options by Conservancy -

Conifer / Diverse Conifer

Native & Other

Total

Area 2015 (ha)

Highland and Islands Grampian

Area 2016 (ha)

2,103
325
120
397
483
201
107

10
3,749
722

Perth and Argyll

Area 2017 (ha)
3,414

318

353

661

393

402

126

92
5,767

1,398

Central Scotland

Area 2018 (ha)
4,946

1,004

237

1,699

1,319

849

98

4
154
10,308
1,742

South Scotland

Area 2019 (ha)
2,302

423

223

744

411

902

51

15
114
5,184
576

Grand Total

Area 2020 (ha)
241
38

101

19

410
234

Area 2021 (ha)

Area 2022 (ha) Area 2023 (ha) al Area (ha)
13,007

2,108

933

3,605

2,615

2,372

385

28

370
25,422
4,673



Table 6b — Pre-submitted Woodland Creation Options by Conservancy -

Highland and Islands Grampian Perth and Argyll Central Scotland South Scotland Grand Total

Conifer / Diverse Conifer 441 793 1,141 645 3,850 6,870
Native & Other 831 232 489 221 150 1,923
Total 1,272 1,025 1,630 866 4,000 8,793

Table 6¢c — Pre-submitted Woodland Creation Options by Conservancy -

Highland and Islands Grampian Perth and Argyll Central Scotland South Scotland Grand Total

Conifer / Diverse Conifer 30 490 490 0 1,300 2,310
Native & Other 710 585 210 0 300 1,805
Total 740 1,075 700 0 1,600 4,115

Table 7 - Claimed Options (authorised and paid or in process of payment)

FGS Option Number Claimed Claimed Value £ Claimed Area Claimed Value 2015 £ Claimed Value 2016 £ Claimed Value 2017 £ Valug:l;éTSeg

Woodland Creation 659 42,921,494 12,191 30,645 12,283,844 20,846,059  9760945.9

WIG Planning 268 1,024,637 6,708 386,911 562,099 68919.02

WIG RR 411 4,287,573 41,654 1,672,333 1,698,105 875481.5

WIG Habitat and Species/LISS 63 4,109,150 1,349,508 2,688,723 70919.32
WIG WIAT 18 1,033,765 157,288 767,665 108812.19

Harvesting & Processing 45 691,565 73,048 109,284 498,653 10580
Forest Infrastructure 24 523,124 72,214 160,558 231,456 58896

Tree Health 49 281,534 27,664 99,740 105,485 48645

Forestry Cooperation 9 62,125 20,500 37,875 3750

Total 1,546 54,934,967 12,191 251,933 16,239,965 27,436,119 11006948.93



Table 8 - Claimed Woodland Creation Options by Claim Year

Number

Number Claimed Claimed
WC Woodland Type Number Claimed 2016  Claimed Area 2016 Claimed Value 2016 £ 2017 Claimed Area 2017 Claimed Value 2017 £ 2018 Claimed Area 2018 Claimed Value 2018
Conifer Option 69 2,102 6,674,006 96 3,329 11,116,178 32 1,048 3,522,619
Diverse Conifer 20 325 1,070,999 29 338 1,332,586 16 318 954,430
Broadleaves 15 120 778,350 29 377 2,183,707 14 81 577,137
Native Broadleaves 53 339 1,554,615 93 610 2,696,449 45 459 1,656,962
Native Scots Pine 7 477 1,086,013 24 296 1,332,540 15 745 1,712,355
Native Upland Birch 7 170 509,078 33 419 1,346,121 12 172 523,447
eaves in Northern and Western Isles 1 1 6,425 8 8 54,552 2 20,239
Small or Farm Woodlands 34 99 581,176 37 113 723,359 13 28 161,748
Native Low Density 2 10 23,183 7 42 60,567 3 27 16,407
Conifer 0 7 137 615,602
Total 208 3,643 12,283,844 356 5,532 20,846,059 159 3,015 9,760,946
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Woodland Creation - Submitted but not approved - Claim Year 2016

Woodland Creation - Submitted vs Approved vs Claimed - Claim Year 2016
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Woodland Creation - Submitted but not approved - Claim Year 2017

Woodland Creation - Submitted vs Approved vs Claimed - Claim Year 2017
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Woodland Creation - Submitted but not approved - Claim Year 2018

Woodland Creation - Submitted vs Approved vs Claimed - Claim Year 2018
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Woodland Creation - Submitted but not approved - Claim Year 2019

Woodland Creation - Submitted vs Approved vs Claimed - Claim Year 2019
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